MCFE48U1 Universal and Cuttable Grease
E] Electrolux Filter with Indicator 100g/m2
MCFE48U1

Product Benefits & Features
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology
Product Typology
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Product Number Code
Bar code

Part Code

Grease Filter
Carbon / Grease Filter
10
1140
470
902 986 603
7333394080390
9029866036

MCFE48U1 Universal and Cuttable Grease
Filter with Indicator 100g/m2

MCFE48U1



